ISO
9002
CERTIFIED
Insulgrip® Pin & Sleeve Devices
The interchangeable product line featuring
metallic where you want it and nonmetallic
where you need it.

Insulgrip Pin & Sleeve:
Device Ordering Information
Catalog Numbering System
EXAMPLE: HBL430RS2W
Manufacturer No. of Wires Amperage Device Type Grounding Style Environment
HBL=Hubbell 3=2P3W 30 =Amp R=Receptacle S1=Style I W=Watertight, UL Type 4X
4 = 3P4W 60=Amp P=Plug S2 =Style II
5=4P5W 100=Amp C=Connector
200=Amp
New Pole & Wire Terminology
Ordering Information
7
Receptacle Dimensions–Inches (mm)
A B C D E
AMPS Type Style I Style II Style I Style II Style I Style II Style I Style II Style I Style II
30 330R 2.72 (69) 2.72 (69) 3.40 (86) 3.40 (86) 3.89 (99) 3.89(99) 3.19 (81) 3.19 (81) 1.37 (35) 1.37 (35)
430R 2.72 (69) 2.72 (69) 3.40 (86) 3.40 (86) 3.89 (99) 3.89 (99) 3.19 (81) 3.19 (81) 1.37 (35) 1.37 (35)
530R 2.72 (69) 3.40 (86) 3.89 (99) 3.19 (81) 1.37 (35)
60 360R 3.50 (89) 3.50 (89) 4.25 (108) 4.25 (108) 4.66 (118) 4.66 (118) 4.42 (112) 4.42 (112) 1.54 (39) 1.54 (39)
460R 3.50 (89) 3.50 (89) 4.25 (108) 4.25 (108) 4.66 (118) 4.66 (118) 4.42 (112) 4.42 (112) 1.54 (39) 1.54 (39)
560R 3.50 (89) 4.25 (108) 4.66 (118) 4.42 (112) 1.54 (39)
100 3100R 3.50 (89) 3.50 (89) 4.25 (108) 4.25 (108) 4.70 (119) 4.70 (119) 5.30 (135) 5.30 (135) 1.54 (39) 1.54 (39)
4100R 3.50 (89) 3.50 (89) 4.25 (108) 4.25 (108) 4.70 (119) 4.70 (119) 5.30 (135) 5.30 (135) 1.54 (39) 1.54 (39)
5100R 3.50 (89) 4.25 (108) 4.70 (119) 5.30 (135) 1.54 (39)
Insulgrip Pin & Sleeve:
Device Dimensions
A
B
D
C
E
B
A
Plug Dimensions–Inches (mm)
A B
AMPS Type Style I Style II Style I Style II Cord Grip Range
30 330P 7.53 (191) 7.53 (191) 3.00 (76) 3.00 (76) .375-1.20 (9.5-30.5)
430P 7.53 (191) 7.53 (191) 3.00 (76) 3.00 (76) .375-1.20 (9.5-30.5)
530P 7.53 (191) 3.00 (76) .375-1.20 (9.5-30.5)
60 360P 9.40 (239) 9.40 (239) 3.40 (86) 3.40 (86) .500-1.45 (12.7-36.8)
460P 9.40 (239) 9.60 (244) 3.40 (86) 3.70 (94) .500-1.45 (12.7-36.8)
560P 9.60 (244) 3.70 (94) .500-1.45 (12.7-36.8)
100 3100P 10.70 (272) 10.70 (272) 3.70 (94) 3.70 (94) 1.065-1.94 (27.0-49.3)
4100P 10.70 (272) 10.90 (277) 3.70 (94) 4.00 (102) 1.065-1.94 (27.0-49.3)
5100P 10.90 (277) 4.00 (102) 1.065-1.94 (27.0-49.3)
Connector Dimensions–Inches (mm)
A B
AMPS Type Style I Style II Style I Style II Cord Grip Range
30 330C 8.38 (213) 8.38 (213) 3.74 (95) 3.74 (95) .375-1.20 (9.5-30.5)
430C 8.38 (213) 8.38 (213) 3.74 (95) 3.74 (95) .375-1.20 (9.5-30.5)
530C 8.38 (213) 3.74 (95) .375-1.20 (9.5-30.5)
60 360C 9.90 (251) 9.90 (251) 3.50 (89) 3.50 (89) .500-1.45 (12.7-36.8)
460C 9.90 (251) 10.10 (256) 3.50 (89) 3.80 (96) .500-1.45 (12.7-36.8)
560C 10.10 (256) 3.80 (96) .500-1.45 (12.7-36.8)
100 3100C 11.70 (297) 11.70 (297) 4.50 (114) 4.50 (114) 1.065-1.94 (27.0-49.3)
4100C 11.70 (297) 11.90 (302) 4.50 (114) 4.70 (119) 1.065-1.94 (27.0-49.3)
5100C 11.90 (302) 4.70 (119) 1.065-1.94 (27.0-49.3)
Consult factory for 200 Amp dimensions
A